
2025-2026 All Day KIDSTOP Schedule for Little Falls School District  

 

 

Sep 29 (Mon) Lindbergh  
 

Oct 16 (Thurs) Lindbergh 

 17 (Fri) Lindbergh 

 31 (Fri) 2 hour early out/sites will be open 
    

Nov 10 (Mon) Lindbergh 

 26 (Wed) Lindbergh 

 27 (Thurs) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 

 28 (Fri) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 
   
Dec 22 (Mon) Lindbergh 

 23 (Tues) Lindbergh 

24 (Wed) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 

25 (Thurs) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 

26 (Fri) Lindbergh 

29 (Mon) Lindbergh 

30 (Tues) Lindbergh 

31 (Wed) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 
 

Jan 1 (Thurs) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 

 2 (Fri) Lindbergh 

 16 (Fri) 2 hour early out/sites will be open 

19 (Mon) No KIDSTOP – Professional Development Day 

               

Feb 13 (Fri) Lindbergh   

16 (Mon) Lindbergh 

23 (Mon) Lindbergh        
 

Mar 20 (Fri) 2 hour early out/sites will be open 

 30 (Mon) Lindbergh 
 

Apr 3 (Fri) No KIDSTOP 

 6 (Mon) Lindbergh 

 24 (Fri) Lindbergh 
 

May 25 (Mon) No KIDSTOP (Holiday) 

29 (Fri)     Last day of school 
 

June 1 (Mon) Prep day, NO KIDSTOP 

 2 (Tues) First day of summer 
 
Revised June 27, 2025 



 

 
 


